
MANAGER COACH COACH
Athletics Kellen Kovalovich (Asha) Robert Harnish (Diane) Jeff Fialko (Marla) 

5 Mill Road, Phoenixville 19460 392 Hilltop Td Paoli 19301 533 Morris Lane Berwyn 19312
(H)- 610 935-2657 (C)-610 613-0070 (H)- 610 647-0789 (C)-610 999-7919 (H)- 610 644-6833 (C)-215 448-5907
E-mail - kkovalovich@comcast.net E-mail - bdharnish@gmail.com E-mail - jfialko533@comcast.net

Cardinals Dan Mayock (Kristen) Fred Moesler (Kristy) Pat Walton (Michele)
1840Fox Hill Ln Paoli 19301 642 Mt. View Rd Berwyn 19312 648 Olympia Hills Circle, Berwyn 19312
(H)-484 318-7498  (C)-610 304-7999 (H)-610 296-1570 (c)-952 412-3320 (H)-610 725-9190  (C)-610 291-9618
E-mail - dmayock@sshco.com E-mail - fred.moesler@gmail.com E-mail - pwalton@comcast.net

Cubs John Davis (Lisa) Stephen Somers (Hillary) Steve Gartner (Sherri)
2 Salem Way Malvern 19355 109 Dalton Rd Paoli 19301 13 Cobblestone Dr Paoli 19301
(H) 610 251-0121 ©-610 745-6704 (H)-484 595-9195 (W)-484 576-3371 (H) 610 408-9384(C)-610 755-2870
E-mail - jrbdavis@verizon.net E-mail - ssomers@somersbrothers.com E-mail - Stephen_Gartner@pmagroup.com
   

Dodgers Dale Weigand (Barbara) Mike Nichols (Stephanie) Tim Allen (Jean)
300 S. Waterloo Rd Devon 19333 419 Lantern Ln Berwyn 19312 2520 White Horse Rd Berwyn 19312
(H) 610 225-0226 ©-484 653-7514 (H) 610 578-9068 ©-610 724-5065 (H) 610 854-1160 ©-610 613-7800
E-mail - dbweigand@comcast.net E-mail - mike.nichols@ey.com E-mail - tallen@evolveip.net 

Indians Tim Mullen (Anne) Scott Shreve (Evelyn) Eic Burns (Heather)
353 Friendship Dr Paoli 19301 214 Hedgemere Dr Devon 19333 222 Lenape Dr Berwyn 19312
(H)-610 240-0862 C-610 741-9556 (H)-610 688-3005 W-215 805-1243 (H)-610 725-0355 C-203 521-0065
E-mail - tmullen353@comcast.net E-mail - ewshreve@msn.com E-mail - ericcburns@hotmail.com
 

Nationals John Lotz (Laura) Mike Kent (Nicole) Frank Pugliese (Kelley)
12 Fairway Rd, Paoli 19301 2032 St. Andrews Dr Berwyn 19312 2075 Wyndtree Ln Malvern 19355
(H)-610-651-0858 © 610-656-5461 (H)-610-331-3576 (C) 610-331-3576 (H)-610-722-9938 (W) 610-331-4090
E-mail - jal7547@yahoo.com E-mail - mkent182@gmail.com E-mail - frankandkelley@comcast.net

Phillies Scott Bassett (Shannon) Jay Hughes (Jane) Joe Giles (Paula)
332 Lenape Dr Berwyn 19312 874 Llewelyn Rd Berwyn 19312 681 Wetherby Ln Devon 19333
(H)-610 213-9003 (C) 267 508-0001 (H)-610 647-3525 (C) 610 331-0166 (H)-610 995-2627 (C) 610 292-5481
E-Mail - sbassett16@hotmail.com E-Mail - jrhughesjr874@gmail.com E-Mail - jgiles@phillies.com

Pirates Steve Czepiel (Sheila) Steve Fairorth (Kathy) Jody Durante (Maria)
340 Oakwood Ln Devon 19333 521 Hawthorne Place Bewyn 19312 580 Kromer Ave Bewyn 19312
(H)-484 580-8431 C-484 995-9709 (H)-610-993-0532 (H)-484 320-8871 C-610 725-2361
E-mail sczepiel1@yahoo.com E-mail - sfairorth1@comcast.net E-mail - mariadurante@comcast.net

Rockies  Sean Axel (Jill) Tom Borger (Anita)  Fred Kohm (Colleen)
71 Lakeside Ave Devon 19333 403 Latern Ln Berwyn 19312 1488 Sugartown Rd Paoli 19301
(H) 610 688-0464 (H) 610 651-8288(C)-215 715-6963 (H) 610 640-2984 C-484 868-8588
E-mail - s.axel@verizon.net E-mail - tomborger@gmail.com E-mail - fkohm@me.com

Tigers Scott Lofland (Linda) Andy Roeder (Laura) Paul Ridder (Karen)
341 Hilltop Rd Paoli 19301 1208 Old Lancaster Rd Berwyn 19312 1342 Wisteria Dr Malvern 19355
(H)-610 647-0526 {C) 610 574-9937 (H)-610 251-5234 {c) 610 986-8527 (H)-610-408-0137 (W) 610-256-5999
E-mail - slofland@verizon.net E-mail - andy.roeder@verizon.net  E-mail - pdridder@yahoo.com

2013 MAJOR BASEBALL COACHES
DIRECTOR: Dave Phelan - 610 902-0656




